06 July 2016 Wednesday

22nd Race Starts At:14:30

Prize 1.)12.000 &
Silk Result Horse Name

1 LIDER DOGAN(7)

2 KENANTAY(12)

3 CAVCIBEY(16)

4 AZIMLI ZULUT(1)

5 CEYLANPINAR(5)

6 ALTIN GOKAY(3)

7 KUCUKALTUN(6)

8 YOLDASIM(14)

9 BOTANHAT(13)

10 DILBAGI(15)

11 ESENLI GUZELI(2)

12 PURPLE(17)

13 SADE REYIS(9)

14 TUMBUL PINARI(11)

15 SURDEMIRKIR(10)

16 AGCAN HAN(4)

17 GUNEYCE(8)

Age
4yogrh

4yogrh
4yobh

4yo chm
4yochh
4yochh
4yochh
4yobh

4yogrh
4yo gm
4yo chm
4yo chm
4yogrh
4yo gm
4yochh
4yochh

4yo gm

Sire
LIDERCAN - AYDOGAN
OGUZKANHAN - KACANKAYA
ESKBAR - DUET
BOZDAG- NAZEY
SOVALYE - HARELI
ATOMKARINCA - ALTINKIR
SARUHANAGA - MUSKAM
GOBAKBEY - NILHANIM
ALBURAK - KUCUKTINA
TAMERINOGLU - ZAFIRE. 14
ESKBAR - CEKIRGEKIZI
GURHANBEY - DUDUCAN

SAGANAK - AYBEYAZ

HABERBATUR - TUMBULRUZGARI

HASTAY - AVASA
{BOCAN - JULIDEHAN

BASBAY - BALLIHANIM

Race Result
Handicap 13/DHO

2.)4.800 & 3.)2.400 &
Dam Weight Jockey Owner
59,5 M.AVSAR FER. YUVARLAK SVKAYA
56  SKAPLAN REM. KAYA CLACO
555 HALTUNKILIC ~ MUS. YARDIMCI L.HDAKKAK
63  HPOLAT RAM. TUMBUL M.ORTLEK
59,5 UFUK AKAY MEH. AVCI G.BALTA
56  O.YALCINKAYA MUR. KARABULUT iZ.UZUN
54,5 HAYILMAZTEPE YAK. YILDIZER SVKAYA
58  H.DEMIRTAS SAB. AKTAS RAKAN
54  MAHSTURAN  CET.ALTIN SSAYIN
57,5 MEH.TASKAYA M. ALi SEVGILI iZ.UZUN
57,5 M.F.ASLAN NAI. KARAKECI K.DOGANER
50  O.ORDU VEY. KAHRAMAN  iZ.UZUN
59  M.A.AKTURK HAL. KARAKECT K.DOGANER
57,5 KEMALKURT RES. TUMBUL G.BALTA
545 R.YILDIRIM NAI. KARAKECI K.DOGANER
55,5 S.DIKMEN NiH. YILDIZ CLACO
55,5 M.GENES MUS. ARSLAN RAKAN

Trainer Time

2.16.92

2.17.00

2.18.12

2.1831

2.18.92

2.23.72

2.27.61

2.29.24

2.31.23

23325

2.33.31

2.33.62

2.34.13

2.34.98

2.35.44

2.44.73

No FT

5,20
3,30
1745
3,55
20,50
26,65
67,10
7,05
3325
9,80
4,60
56,05
2,40
11,70
4,60
56,05

21,80

Hazig Racecourse (14th Day)

kg, 1800 Dirt
4)1.200 ¢
Win PSF St Margin  Late Start RT
7.096) 12 Neck 32
1433) 8  Far 25
14(12) 5 1 Lengths 24
16.48(2) 15 39
1.5(10) 7 32
1.45(11) 9 35
0.8(15) 3 32
7.295) 2 10 Lengths 29
1.26(14) 11 31
5.61(7) 13 28
13.49(4) 4 36
0.5(16) 10 2 Lenghs 10
19.13(1) 16 31
3909 17 28
13.49(4) 6 29
1.27(13) 1 34
4538 14 31

Pick(7) :5,20 , Quinella(7/12) :18,20 +, Exacta(7/12) 29,15 b, Place(12) :1,85 t, Place(7) :1,95 #, Place Quinella(12/16) 23,90 4, Place Quinella(7/12) 8,20 +, Place Quinella(7/16) 75,90 +,
Superfecta(7/12/16/1) 816,22 b, Quartet(7/12/16/1) :13,85



